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Description

200601190000
30950

01/19/2006
03:19:32

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

3 130 199505100001
22061

Lot#:12 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANF
EETS
SUBDIVISION

200601200000
32990

01/20/2006
11:46:12

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POLTORAK,
MICHAEL R

Other:SEE
INST

200608080003
83450

08/08/2006
01:52:43

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OVERTON
VILLAGE
CONDOS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200608080003
83460

08/08/2006
01:52:44

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OVERTON
VILLAGE
CONDOS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200608080003
83470

08/08/2006
01:52:45

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON
VILLAGE
CONDOS LLC

200608080003
83450

Other:SEE
INST


