Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 2	006; Lega	Seq= 4;	Name= RE	NASANT	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/19/2006 03:19:32	RENASANT BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			3	130	199505100001 22061	Lot#:12 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANF EETS SUBDIVISION
200601200000 32990	01/20/2006 11:46:12	RENASANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POLTORAK, MICHAEL R						Other:SEE INST
	08/08/2006 01:52:43	RENASANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON VILLAGE CONDOS LLC						Other:SEE INST
	08/08/2006 01:52:44	RENASANT BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OVERTON VILLAGE CONDOS LLC						Other:SEE INST
	08/08/2006 01:52:45	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OVERTON VILLAGE CONDOS LLC					200608080003 83450	Other:SEE INST